
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

阿部　悦子

阿部　悦子
83

長谷部　温子
81

阿部　悦子
80

三田寺　ひでみ

三田寺　ひでみ
97

夷　　　薫

優勝

阿部　悦子
２０（６１・６０）

荒川　比呂美
80

荒川　比呂美
84

赤瀬　ゆかり

渡邉　寿恵
wo

鈴木　富美子
85

渡邉　寿恵
84

渡邉　寿恵

Ｋｅｎ＇ｓ

鈴木　富美子

渡邉　寿恵

磯辺ＧＬ

トラスティ

赤瀬　ゆかり

近藤　文子

ＯＦＣ

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

2

3

4

6

女子５０歳シングルス

阿部　悦子1 あすみが丘

長谷部　温子

アルドール

イースタン

夷　　　薫

荒川　比呂美

誉田ＹＨ

5

8

7

竹の葉

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＯＦＣ

三田寺　ひでみ

板垣　理和

ＭＭＴＣ

江村　　歩
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